125
A
ppearance
C
olor
Physical Properties
Technical Service
Index

Light Booths
BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140
Ordering Information Technical Specifications
Cat. No. Description Voltage D65 A CWF TL84
CV-6054 byko-spectra basic 230 V, 50/60 Hz X X X
CV-6052 byko-spectra basic 230 V, 50/60 Hz X X X
CV-6051 byko-spectra basic 115 V, 50/60 Hz X X X
CV-6053 byko-spectra basic 115 V, 50/60 Hz X X X
Ordering Information Accessories
Cat. No. Description Voltage D65 A CWF TL84
CV-6055 Replacement Lamp Kit CWF 230 / 115 V X X X
CV-6056 Replacement Lamp Kit TL84 230 / 115 V X X X
CV-6058 Insert Panel Set for ISO 3668
(Includes side walls, rear wall and floor panels)